
 

 

V R SIDDHARTHA ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS). 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING. 

                  Class: M.Tech I Year (SEMESTER - II) (PSE)     Branch: EEE                                   Room No. EE 209   
                                                                                           W.e.f. 08/11/2021                                                                  AY: 2021-22 

DAY/TIME  9.30-10.20 10.20-11.10 11.20-12.10 12:10-1:45 1:45-2:45 2:45-3:45 3:45-4:45 

MON 2001 2003 2002  

L 

U 

N 

C 

H 

2015 2001 2002 

TUE 2014 2003 2015 
 

 

WED  

 

2002 2003 2036 
 

THU 2014 2036 2001 2015 2003 2002 

FRI 2001 2015 2015 2003 2014 2014 

SAT 2002 2014 2003 2015 2002 2001 

                                   19EEPS2001: Advanced Power System Protection                      : S. N. V. S. K. Chaitanya 

                                   19EEPS2002: Power System Operation & Control                      : R. Madhusudhana Rao 

                                   19EEPS2003: Flexible AC Transmission Systems                        : K. Sai Teja 

                           19EEPS2014: 1. HVDC Transmission               : Dr. A. Rama Devi 

                               19EEPS2015: 1. Deregulated Power Systems                  : Dr. B. Srinivasa Rao 

             19MTAC2036: Technical Report Writing                         : V. Hari Vamsi 

                               19EEPS2051: Power Systems Lab-II              : Dr. B. Srinivasa Rao 

                                   19EEPS2052: Simulation Lab               : P. Venkatesh 

       19MTTP2063: Term Paper / Seminar              : Dr. G. Srinivasa Rao 

 

 

Dr. P. V. R. L. Narasimham 

                                    HOD EEE 

 

 

 



 

 

 

V R SIDDHARTHA ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS). 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING. 

Class: IV/IV B.Tech – Section – A (SEMESTER - VII)                 W.e.f. 08/11/2021  ONLINE 

DAY/TIME  9.30-10.20 10.20-11.10 11.20-12.10 12:10-1:45 1:45-2:45 2:45-3:45 3:45-4:45 

MON 4703 3701 4702(E) 

L 

 

U 

 

N 

 

C 

 

H 

 
OFFLINE 

TUE 3701 4702(E) 4703  
OFFLINE 

 

WED  

 

4703 4702(E) 3701  
OFFLINE 

THU 4703 4702(E) 3701 3701 Lab Counselling 

FRI 3701 4702(E) 4703   

SAT 4702(E) 4703 3701  
OFFLINE 

17EE3701   : Power System Analysis                 : Dr. B. Srinivasa Rao 

17EE3701   : Power System Analysis Lab      : Dr. B. Srinivasa Rao       

17EE4702C: High Voltage Engineering      : S. N. V. S. K. Chaitanya 

17EE4702D: Optimization Techniques      : Dr. A. Ramadevi 

17EE4703A: Utilization of Electrical Energy                : Dr. G. Srinivasa Rao 

17EE4755D: Digital Controllers Lab                              : T. Purnachandra Rao / R. Giridhar Balakrishna / M. L. N. Vital 

17EE4756D: PLC & SCADA Lab                                  : V. Hari Vamsi / S. N. V. S. K. Chaitanya / P. Sowmith 

17EE4751   : Power Systems Lab                   : Dr. G. Srinivasa Rao / T. Purnachandra Rao  

17EE4752   : Simulation of Electrical Systems Lab          : Dr. A. Ramadevi / K. Sai Teja 

17EE5753   : Mini Project                      : Dr. P. Chandra Babu Naidu  

17EE6754A: Internship        : T. Suneel 

Class Teacher: P. Venkatesh Counselling: PV / Dr. GSR / RGBK / PS                          Dr. P.V.R.L.Narasimham    

HOD EEE   

                

 

 



 

 

 

V R SIDDHARTHA ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS). 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING. 

Class: IV/IV B.Tech – Section – B (SEMESTER - VII)                 W.e.f. 08/11/2021 ONLINE 

DAY/TIME  9.30-10.20 10.20-11.10 11.20-12.10 12:10-1:45 1:45-2:45 2:45-3:45 3:45-4:45 

MON 3701 4703 4702(E) 

L 

 

U 

 

N 

 

C 

 

H 

3701 Lab Counselling 

TUE 4703 4702(E) 3701  
OFFLINE 

 

WED  

 

3701 4702(E) 4703  
OFFLINE 

THU 3701 4702(E) 4703  
OFFLINE 

FRI 4703 4702(E) 3701  
OFFLINE 

SAT 4702(E) 4703 3701  

17EE3701   : Power System Analysis                 : S. V. R. L. Kumari 

17EE3701   : Power System Analysis Lab         : S. V. R. L. Kumari       

17EE4702C: High Voltage Engineering        : S. N. V. S. K. Chaitanya 

17EE4702D: Optimization Techniques      : R. Giridhar Balakrishna 

17EE4703A: Utilization of Electrical Energy                : Dr. B. Venkateswara Rao 

17EE4755D: Digital Controllers Lab                              : M. L. N. Vital / R. Giridhar Balakrishna / T. Purnachandra Rao  

17EE4756D: PLC & SCADA Lab                                   : S. N. V. S. K. Chaitanya / V. Hari Vamsi / P. Sowmith 

17EE4751   : Power Systems Lab                    : Dr. B. Srinivasa Rao / Dr. A. Ramadevi  

17EE4752   : Simulation of Electrical Systems Lab          : S. V. R. L. Kumari / K. Sai Teja 

17EE5753   : Mini Project                      : Dr. P. Chandra Babu Naidu  

17EE6754A: Internship        : T. Suneel 

Class Teacher: Dr. A. Veera Reddy          Counselling: Dr. AVR / KDR / TPR / Dr. ANB         Dr. P.V.R.L.Narasimham    

HOD EEE 

 

 

 



 

 

 

V R SIDDHARTHA ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS). 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING. 

Class: III/IV B.Tech – Section – A (SEMESTER - V)  W.e.f. 08/11/2021  Room No.: EE215 

 

DAY/TIME  8.40-9.30 9.30-10.20 10.20-11.10 11.10-11.20 11.20-12.10 12.10-1.00 

MON 2504(E) 3502(T) 3503 
B 

 

R 

 

E 

 

A 

 

K 

3501 Counselling 

TUE 2504(E) 3503 3501 3502 3503(T) 

WED 2504(E) 3502 3501 3502 1507 

THU 2505(E) 1507 3501 3503 3503 

FRI 2505(E)  3503 3501 

SAT 2505(E) 3502 3501  

17EE3501 : Power Systems- I                               : Dr. A. Veera Reddy               

17EE3502 : Operational Amplifiers & Linear Integrated Circuits : Dr. J. Ramesh                        

17EE3503 : Microcontrollers          : R. Madhusudhana Rao                                                         

17EE2504 : A. Electrical Materials                               : V. Harivamsi                         

  B. Waste to Energy Conversion Technology                 : Dr. Subhojit Dawn  

17EE2505 : Open Elective- II                                          :              

17EE2506 : Open Elective- III (Self Learning Elective Course)  

                    A  : Illumination Engineering   

                    B  : Introduction to Soft Computing 

 C : NPTEL/SWAYAM/COURSE ERA/EDX/Spoken _Tutorial(IITB)    

17TP1507 : Personality Development                                                : Dr. J. Naga Madhuri (T & P)  

17EE3551 : Microcontrollers Lab                                                    : R. Mzadhusudhana Rao / Dr. N. Vamsi Krishna / Dr. Subhojit Dawn  

17EE3552 : Electronics Circuits Lab- II                                        : P. Satyannarayana / S. Parvathi (ECE) 

Class Teacher: Dr. B. Venkateswara Rao                                          Counselling: Dr. ARD / Dr. BSR / KST / Dr. BVR                                                                                       

                  

 

 

 

 Dr. P.V.R.L.Narasimham 

                            HOD EEE 

 

 



 

 

 

 

V R SIDDHARTHA ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS). 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING. 

Class: III/IV B.Tech – Section – B (SEMESTER - V)  W.e.f. 08/11/2021  Room No.: EE216 

 

DAY/TIME  8.40-9.30 9.30-10.20 10.20-11.10 11.10-11.20 11.20-12.10 12.10-1.00 

MON 2504(E) 3501 3503 
B 

 

R 

 

E 

 

A 

 

K 

3502(T) Counselling 

TUE 2504(E) 3501 1507 3503(T) 3502 

WED 2504(E) 3501 3502 3503 3503 

THU 2505(E) 3502 1507 3501 3501 

FRI 2505(E) 3503 3503  

SAT 2505(E)  3502 3501 

17EE3501 : Power Systems- I                               : Dr. A. Veera Reddy               

17EE3502 : Operational Amplifiers & Linear Integrated Circuits : Dr. P. V. R. L. Narasimham                        

17EE3503 : Microcontrollers          : Dr. N. Vamsi Krishna                                                        

17EE2504 : A. Electrical Materials                               : V. Harivamsi                         

  B. Waste to Energy Conversion Technology                 : Dr. Subhojit Dawn  

17EE2505 : Open Elective- II                                          :              

17EE2506 : Open Elective- III (Self Learning Elective Course)  

                    A  : Illumination Engineering   

                    B  : Introduction to Soft Computing 

 C : NPTEL/SWAYAM/COURSE ERA/EDX/Spoken _Tutorial(IITB)    

17TP1507 : Personality Development                                                : Dr. D. Sridevi (T & P)  

17EE3551 : Microcontrollers Lab                                                    : Dr. N. Vamsi Krishna / Dr. Subhojit Dawn  

17EE3552 : Electronics Circuits Lab- II                                        : P. Satyannarayana / S. Parvathi (ECE) 

Class Teacher: Dr. P. Chandra Babu Naidu                  Counselling: Dr. NVK / BVK / Dr. PCBN / Dr. SD   

 

 

 

 Dr. P.V.R.L.Narasimham 

                            HOD EEE 

 

 



            

 

 

V R SIDDHARTHA ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS). 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING. 

 

Class: II/IV B.Tech – Section – A (SEMESTER - III)  W.e.f. 08/11/2021  Room No.: EE201 

 

DAY/TIME  8.40-9.30 9.30-10.20 10.20-11.10 11.10-11.20 11.20-12.10 12.10-1.00 2.30-3.30 

MON 3104 3302 3305 
B 

 

R 

 

E 

 

A 

 

K 

3303 3106 
3107B 

(ONLINE) 

TUE 3303 3101 3305  
3107B 

(ONLINE) 

WED 3104  3101 3302  

THU 3302 3104 3106   

FRI 3305 3303 3101   

SAT 3303 3104 3302 3305 Counselling  

 

20BS3101    : Transformation & Numerical Methods  : Dr. J. Sivarama Prasad (MATHS)               

20EE3302    : Electronic Circuits           : T. Suneel                        

20EE3303    : Electrical Machines-I          : Dr. P. Chandrababu Naidu                                                         

20ES3104    : Network Analysis-II           : Dr. B. Srinivasa Rao                        

20EE3305    : Digital Electronics                      : P. Venkatesh             

20ES3151    : Network Analysis Lab          : Dr. J. Ramesh / Dr. P. Chandrababu Naidu / P. Sowmith  

20EE3352    : Electrical Machines-I Lab                        : Dr. P.C.B.Naidu/ Dr. A.Veera Reddy / Dr. A.Narendra Babu / G. Mythili  

20EE3353    : Electronic Circuits Lab                            : T. Suneel / K. Dhananjaya Rao / J. Vimala Kumari  

20TP3106    : Logic and Reasoning                                 : S. Sridevi (T & P) 

20MC3107B: Indian Constitution           : K. Anuradha 

      Class Teacher: M. L. N. Vital                                          Counselling: SVRLK / Dr. JR / TS / MLNV                  

 

 

 

 Dr. P.V.R.L.Narasimham 

                            HOD EEE 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

V R SIDDHARTHA ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS). 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING. 

 

Class: II/IV B.Tech – Section – B (SEMESTER - III)  W.e.f. 08/11/2021  Room No.: EE203 

 

DAY/TIME  8.40-9.30 9.30-10.20 10.20-11.10 11.10-11.20 11.20-12.10 12.10-1.00 2.30-3.30 

MON 3305 3104 3302 
B 

 

R 

 

E 

 

A 

 

K 

 
3107B 

(ONLINE) 

TUE 3302 3305 3101 3106 3303 
3107B 

(ONLINE) 

WED 3104 3104 3305   

THU 3303 3106 3302 3101 Counselling  

FRI 3104  3303 3302  

SAT 3303 3305 3101   

 

20BS3101    : Transformation & Numerical Methods  : Dr. J. Sivarama Prasad (MATHS)               

20EE3302    : Electronic Circuits           : J. Vimala Kumari                        

20EE3303    : Electrical Machines-I          : Dr. A. Narendra Babu                                                         

20ES3104    : Network Analysis-II           : Dr. B. Venkateswara Rao                        

20EE3305    : Digital Electronics                      : P. Venkatesh             

20ES3151    : Network Analysis Lab          : Dr.B.Venkateswara Rao/M.L.N.Vital/R.Giridhar Balakrishna/P.Sowmith  

20EE3352    : Electrical Machines-I Lab                        : Dr. A.Narendra Babu / Dr. A.Veera Reddy / Dr. P.C.B.Naidu / Dr.J. Ramesh  

20EE3353    : Electronic Circuits Lab                            : P. Venkatesh / J. Vimala Kumari / T. Suneel / K. Dhananjaya Rao  

20TP3106    : Logic and Reasoning                                 : P. Sunitha (T & P) 

20MC3107B: Indian Constitution           : K. Anuradha 

     Class Teacher: S. N. V. S. K. Chaitanya                                          Counselling: VRC / SNVSKC / RMR / VHV   

 

 

 

 Dr. P.V.R.L.Narasimham 

                            HOD EEE 

 

 



 

 

 

V R SIDDHARTHA ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS). 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING. 

                          

Timetable for Power Systems Lab 

W.e.f 17/09/2021 

 

Day/Time 9.45-10.45 10.45-11.45 11.45-12.45 12:45-1:45 1:45-2:45 2:45-3:45 3:45-4:45 

 

MONDAY  
L 

 

 

U 

 

 

N 

 

 

C 

 

 

H  

17EE4751 (Sec – A) 
Power Systems Lab 

Faculty In-charge: Dr. GSR / TPR 

Staff In-charge: DJ 

 

TUESDAY  

17EE4751 (Sec – B) 
Power Systems Lab 

Faculty In-charge: Dr. BSR / Dr. ARD 

Staff In-charge: DJ 

 

WEDNESDAY  

17EE4751 (Sec – B) 
Power Systems Lab 

Faculty In-charge: Dr. BSR / Dr. ARD 

Staff In-charge: DJ 

 

THURSDAY   

 

FRIDAY   

19EEPS2051 

Power Systems Lab-II  
Faculty In-charge: Dr. BSR 

Staff In-charge: DJ 

 

 

SATURDAY   

17EE4751 (Sec – A) 
Power Systems Lab 

Faculty In-charge: Dr. GSR / TPR 

Staff In-charge: DJ 

 

 

Dr. P.V.R.L.Narasimham                                    

HOD EEE   

 

 

 

 



 

 

V R SIDDHARTHA ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS). 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING. 

                          

Timetable for UG Computer Lab 

W.e.f 27/09/2021 

Day/Time 9.30-10.20 10.20-11.10 
11.20-

12.10 
12.10-1.00 12:45-1:45 1:45-2:45 2:45-3:45 3:45-4:45 

MON   
 

L 

 

 

 

U 

 

 

 

N 

 

 

 

C 

 

 

 

H 

17EE4752 (Sec – A) 

Simulation of Electrical Systems Lab       
Faculty In-charge: Dr. ARD / KST 

Staff In-charge: SSR 

TUES   

17EE4752 (Sec – B) 

Simulation of Electrical Systems Lab       
Faculty In-charge: SVRLK / KST 

Staff In-charge: SSR 

WED   

17EE4752 (Sec – B) 

Simulation of Electrical Systems Lab       
Faculty In-charge: SVRLK / KST 

Staff In-charge: SSR 

THUR    

FRI 

17EE3551 (Sec – A) 

Microcontrollers Lab       
Faculty In-charge: RMR / Dr. SD 

Staff In-charge: NR 

17EE3551 (Sec – B) 

Microcontrollers Lab       
Faculty In-charge: Dr. NVK / Dr. SD 

Staff In-charge: SSR 

 

SAT 

17EE3551 (Sec – B) 

Microcontrollers Lab       
Faculty In-charge: Dr. NVK / Dr. SD 

Staff In-charge: SSR 

17EE3551 (Sec – A) 

Microcontrollers Lab       
Faculty In-charge: RMR / Dr. NVK 

Staff In-charge: NR 

17EE4752 (Sec – A) 

Simulation of Electrical Systems Lab       
Faculty In-charge: Dr. ARD / KST 

Staff In-charge: SSR 

 

 

 

Dr. P.V.R.L.Narasimham                                    

HOD EEE   

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

V R SIDDHARTHA ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS). 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING. 

Timetable for Electrical Machines Lab    

W.e.f 08/11/2021 

Day/Time 9.30-10.20 10.20-11.10 11.20-12.10 12.10-1.00 

MON  

20ES3151 (Sec – B) 

Network Analysis Lab       
Faculty In-charge: Dr. BVR / MLNV / PS  

Staff In-charge: NS , VVR 

TUES  

20EE3352 (Sec – A) 

Electrical Machines-I Lab       
Faculty In-charge: Dr. PCBN / Dr. AVR / GM 

Staff In-charge: NS , VVR 

WED 

20EE3352 (Sec – A) 

Electrical Machines-I Lab       
Faculty In-charge: Dr. PCBN / Dr. ANB / GM 

Staff In-charge: NS , VVR 

20EE3352 (Sec – B) 

Electrical Machines-I Lab       
Faculty In-charge: Dr. ANB / Dr. AVR / Dr. PCBN 

Staff In-charge: NS , VVR 

THUR  

20ES3151 (Sec – A) 

Network Analysis Lab       
Faculty In-charge: Dr. JR / Dr.  PCBN / PS  

Staff In-charge: NS , VVR 

FRI 

20EE3352 (Sec – B) 

Electrical Machines-I Lab       
Faculty In-charge: Dr. ANB / Dr. AVR / Dr. JR 

Staff In-charge: NS , VVR 

20ES3151 (Sec – A) 

Network Analysis Lab       
Faculty In-charge: Dr. JR / Dr.  PCBN / PS  

Staff In-charge: NS , VVR 

SAT  

20ES3151 (Sec – B) 

Network Analysis Lab       
Faculty In-charge: Dr. BVR / RGBK / PS  

Staff In-charge: NS , VVR 

 

 

 

Dr. P.V.R.L.Narasimham                                    

HOD EEE   

   

 

 



 

 

 

 

V R SIDDHARTHA ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS). 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING. 

Timetable for Electronics Lab    

W.e.f 08/11/2021 

Day/Time 9.30-10.20 10.20-11.10 11.20-12.10 12.10-1.00 

MON   

TUES  

20EE3353(Sec – A) 

Electronic Circuits Lab       
Faculty In-charge: TS / KDR / JVK 

Staff In-charge: BS  

WED 

20EE3353(Sec – A) 

Electronic Circuits Lab       
Faculty In-charge: TS / KDR / JVK 

Staff In-charge: BS  

20EE3353(Sec – B) 

Electronic Circuits Lab       
Faculty In-charge: PV / JVK / KDR 

Staff In-charge: BS  

THUR   

FRI 

20EE3353(Sec – B) 

Electronic Circuits Lab       
Faculty In-charge: PV / JVK / TS 

Staff In-charge: BS  

 

SAT   

 

 

 

Dr. P.V.R.L.Narasimham                                    

HOD EEE   

 


